


[> Print Window](#)

# Strawberry Yogurt

## Product Information

**General Mills Product Code:** 14502000

**UPC:** 016000145023

**GTIN:** 10016000145020

**Case Size:** 1.128 CF per case

### Net Weight:

**Length:** 16 IN

**Width:** 10 IN

**Height:** 12.18 IN

**Volume:** 1.128 CF

**Kosher:**



### Ingredients:

Whole Wheat, Degermed Yellow Corn Meal, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (soybean and/or rice bran), Yogurt Flavored Coating (sugar, palm kernel oil, maltodextrin, yogurt powder [cultured nonfat milk, whey protein concentrate, yogurt cultures], nonfat milk, soy lecithin, natural flavor), Fructose, Dextrose. Contains 1% or less of: Maltodextrin, Barley Malt Extract, Salt, Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch, Distilled Monoglycerides, Trisodium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Yellow Corn Flour, Baking Soda. Freshness Preserved by BHT.

### Allergen Statement\*:

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Bag (34g)

Amount Per Serving	As Packaged
<b>Calories</b>	140
Calories From Fat	30
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 3.5g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	3%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	9%
Sugars 7g	
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin A	*
Vitamin C	*
Calcium	*
Iron	2%

\* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet  
\* - Not a significant nutrient source

